254
Hamilton PRP®-h1 HPLC Columns
Hamilton PRP®-h1 Polymer HPLC Columns
• Chemical Stability
• Full pH Range Stability
• Temperature Stability
The PRP-h1 column line from Hamilton offers a robust alternative
to silica based and traditional polymer HPLC columns.

 5. 2-Hydroxybenzoic Acid (Salicylic Acid)
LC/MS Ready
Ordering Information
HPLC  PRP-h1 (100Å)
 Columns 50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 250 mm
2.1 mm ID  HA-79250 HA-79249
4.6 mm ID HA-79251 HA-79252 HA-79253 HA-79256
10 mm ID  HA-79255 HA-79266
100 mm ID    HA-79523
Guard Columns
Reference Description
HA- 79257 Analytical Guard Column Starter Kit
(1 holder, 2 cartridges)
HA-79258 Analytical Replacement Cartridges (5/pk)
HA-79275 Semiprep/Prep Guard Column Starter Kit
 (1 holder, 2 cartridges)
HA-79276 Simiprep/Prep Replacement Cartridges (2/pk)
Bulk Resin
Reference Description
HA- 79279 12-20 µm Bulk Resin (1 Gram)
%